
 

ASX ANNOUNCEMENT 

28 October 2022 

 

Interim CEO’s Contract Extension 

_____________________________________________________________ 

 

IDT Australia Limited (ASX: IDT) (the Company) wishes to advise that, in accordance with 

ASX Listing Rule 3.16.4, Interim Chief Executive Officer Paul McDonald’s service contract 

has been extended to 30 June 2023.  

 

There are no other amendments to the key terms of Mr McDonald’s contract that was 

announced to the ASX on 14 September 2022. 

 

Ends…./ 

 

IDT 

Authorised by the Board of Directors of IDT Australia Limited.   


